®
盘铣刀 PFDC
适用于小型加工中心!
Perfect for small machining centers!
Disc Cutter
ダミー
New
Insert

equivalent to BT40 with a small machining center
equivalent to BT30.
功耗示意图 Power consumption  diagram
（kWh）
BT40相当
Equivalent to BT40
mrk_Glaph_BL.ai
BT30相当
Equivalent to BT30
多次加工
产生接刀痕
Occurrence of seams with
multiple paths
PFDC以往产品 Conventional
Tool
PFDC09R125M22-5 （φ125×5刃）
Flutes
Insert (grade) SDHT09T308FR-NM (CK010)
Work Material A5052
Cutting Speed 1,000m/min (2,547min-1)

刃数
ZEFP
刀具高度
LF
安装孔高度
CBDP
刀盘径
DCSFMS
孔径
DCON
端面键槽 Key Slot
APMX 最高转速
RPMX (min-1)
重量
(kg)宽度 KWW 深度 b
7835101 PFDC09R080M22-4 80 4 40 20 45 22 10.4 6.5 5 10,000 0.5
7835102 PFDC09R080M25.4-4 80 4 45 23 50 25.4 9.5 6 5 10,000 0.6
7835103 PFDC09R100M22-4 100 4 40 20 45 22 10.4 6.5 5 10,000 0.7
7835104 PFDC09R100M25.4-4 100 4 45 23 50 25.4 9.5 6 5 10,000 0.83
7835105 PFDC09R125M22-5 125 5 40 20 45 22 10.4 6.5 5 10,000 1
7835106 PFDC09R125M25.4-5 125 5 45 23 50 25.4 9.5 6 5 10,000 1.07
单位:mm　Unit:mm
库存种类全部C（即标准库存品）。 Stock are categorized as C (Standard stock item).
刀片材质
Insert Grades